
4608 
4610 
4611 
4612 
4615 
4616 
4617 
4619 
4621 
4622 
4623 
4624 
4626 
4627 
4628 
4631 
46535 
4635 
4636 
4637 
4639 
4640 
4641 
4642 
4644 
4645 
4647 
4648 
4649 
4650 
4651 
4658 
4660 
4663 
4670 
4672 

- 4675 
4679 
4682 ~ 
4683 
4684 
4685 
4686 
4688 
4689 
4690 
46935 
4699 
4700 
4702 
4704 
4705 
4706 
4708 
4709 
4711 
4712 
4715 
4714 
4715 
4716 
4717 

carried that the Chairman be, and he is hereby, authorized to execute a Bill of Sale of the 

old Photostat Machine, heretofore used by the County Clerk, to Dr. A. D. Conley, his bid of 

Tulsa Co. Highway Dist. #2 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Devine Drug Store 
Keith Drug 

Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Dr. Fred E. Woodson 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Binding-Stevens Seed Co. 
Clark-Darland Hardware Co. 
G. L. Denny 
Field Stationery Co. 

Food Town Markets 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery Co. . 
J. L. Heath Co. 
R. L. Polk & Co. 

L. L. Ridgeway Co. 
Romney's Food Market 
Schuman Mere. Co. 
Stevens Asbestos Products Oo. 
Traders Dry Goods 
Trangit Janitor Supply Co. 

Typewriter Service Co. 
Warehouse Market, Inc. 
Watt Plumbing 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Parrish & Clark, Inc. 
P. O. Foristell, Jr. 
S/W Bell Telephone. Co. 
W. E. Smith © 
Ivan McDowell 
R. L. Polk & Co. 
S/W Bell Telephone Go. 
General Elec. Sales Corp. 
Hudson Motor Co. 

' Julius Jacobson 
Moton Memoriel Hospital 
Public Service Co. of Okla. 
J. K. Roach 
J. P. Seott 
Sears, Roebuck & Do. 
John Sherrill 
C. c. Stubblefield 
" 

Carl W. Teenor 
John ©. Winston Co. 
Owen Campbell 
Jess Cox 
Fizz-0-—Water Co. 
Harry F. Hale 
‘Okia.Qst@opathic Hospital 
Mrs. Faye Klang 
Okla. Natural Gas Co. 
Public Service Co. 
C. H. Tingley 
tT. Roy Barnes 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 

Mrs. Alph Moffett 
Tom Collins 
Palace Office Supply Co. 

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously 

Tractor-Mower 
Water 

Drugs 

Ambulance Calls 
Anesthetic Service 
Burial 
Supplies 

Groceries 
Supplies 

Home & Hospital 
Groceries 
Material & Labor 
City Directory 
Steel Tape 
Groceries 
Clothing 
Supplies 

Service 
Groceries 
Repair 
Rubber Stamps 
Service 
Insurance 

Service & Toll 
Salary 

City Directory 
Service 
Lamps 
Car Repair 
Clothing 
Hospitalization 
Upkeep 
Car Expense 

Clothing 
Transportation 
Compensation 

Transportation 
1 Et¢ght Cousins Ct. 
Premiums —- 4 H Club 
Premiums — Poultry 
Distilled Water 

Premiums ~- Poultry 
Hospital Treatment 
Pro. Services 
Gas 
Service 
Salary 
Drugs 
Ambulance Service 

Boarding Home Care 
Salary 
Supplies 

$550.00 being the highest and best bid for said machine. 

carried, that the Leage Agreement, between the Tulsa State Fair Board as Leasor, and 8. H. 

MeCright an individual d/b/a American Transfer & Storage Company, as Lessee, dated November 18, 

1947, all as per Lease Agreement filed of record, be and it is hereby approved, ratified and 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, 

confirmed, and the Chairman is hereby authorized to sign same. 
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600.00 
86.30 

113.00 
208.90 

15.00 
110.00 
50.00 
5.15 | ! 

20.49 | 
5.00 | 

18.55 | 
22.50 | 
32.93 | 

342.98 
124.48 
24.00 
4.96 

15.00 
4.48 
7.00 

27.91 
51.00 
27.50 
22.34 

105.00 | 
8.97 | 

| 

o
S
 

275 
5.09 

156.63 
8.05 

100.00 | 
95.81 
24.00 
45.03 
30.15 
6.00 
6.33 

28.00 
1.84 

12.09 
8.05 

16.20 
10.50 
84.00 

262.50 
15.23 

.B2 
3.00 

19.00 
£75 

1.50 
60.50 
12.00 | 

206.10 
78,22 | 

500.00 
141.46 
56.00 
12.00 
60.00 

100.00 
10.00 

seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

a ree a


